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Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2012 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs
Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by April 15, 2012

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2012 
 

Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 
-Please Note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
*If there are more than 4 divisions per leg in the Gold Level, then purses are reduced to $25,000/division.

 
 
 

Gold Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Wed Aug 1		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Wed  Aug 15		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Wed  Aug 29		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000 

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Sat Sept 22		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Tues Oct 2		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Wed Oct 10		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat  Oct 20		  $200,000 

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
 
 

Silver Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Tues July 31		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Tues  Aug 14		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Tues  Aug 28		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Fri Sept 21		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Mon Oct 1		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Mon Oct 8		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Oct 20		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

 
Gold Level: 

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Mon July 30		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Mon Aug 13		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Mon Aug 27		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Mon Sept 17		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Mon Oct 1		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Wed Oct 10		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Oct 20		  $200,000
 
Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
Silver Level:

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Wed Aug 1		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Wed  Aug 15		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Wed Aug 29		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Tues Sept 18		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Tues Oct 2		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Tues Oct 9		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Oct 20		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

2 YR Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/12)

2 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/12)
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Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2012 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs
Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by April 15, 2012

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2012 
 

Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 
-Please Note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
*If there are more than 4 divisions per leg in the Gold Level, then purses are reduced to $25,000/division.

 
 
 

Gold Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Thurs Aug 2		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Thurs  Aug 16		 $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri  Aug 31		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000 

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Wed Sept 19		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Wed Oct 3		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri Oct 12		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat  Oct 20		  $200,000 

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
 
 

Silver Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Fri Aug 3		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Fri Aug 17		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Wed Aug 29		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Sept 10		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Mon Sept 17		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Fri Oct 5		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Sat Oct 13		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Oct 22		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

 
Gold Level: 

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Fri Aug 3		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Fri Aug 17		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri Aug 31		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Fri Sept 21		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Fri Oct 5		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri Oct 12		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Oct 20		  $200,000
 
Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
Silver Level:

to be raced at Indiana Downs
1st Leg	 Thurs Aug 2		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Thurs Aug 16		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Wed Aug 29		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Sept 10		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Wed Sept 19		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Sat Oct 6		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Sat Oct 13		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Oct 22		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

2 YR Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/12)

2 YR Filly Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/12)
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Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2012 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs
Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by April 15, 2012

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2012 
 

Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 
-Please Note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
*If there are more than 4 divisions per leg in the Gold Level, then purses are reduced to $25,000/division.

 
 
 

Gold Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Wed May 16		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Sat June 2		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Wed June 20		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Wed July 4		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $200,000 

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Sat July 28		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Sat Aug 11		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Sat Aug 25		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Sat Sept 1		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat  Sept 8		  $200,000 

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
 
 

Silver Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Wed May 9		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Wed May 23		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Wed June 13		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Wed June 27		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Fri July 27		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Fri Aug 10		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Fri Aug 24		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Fri Aug 31		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

 
Gold Level: 

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Fri May 18		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Sat June 2		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri June 22		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Fri June 29		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $200,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Tues July 24		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Tues Aug 7		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Tues Aug 21		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Tues Aug 28		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000
 
Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
Silver Level:

to be raced at Hoosier Park 
1st Leg	 Fri May 11	         $10,000
2nd Leg	 Fri May 25		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Fri June 15		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Fri June 29		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Wed July 25		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Mon Aug 6		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Mon Aug 20		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Mon Aug 27		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

3 YR Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/12)

3 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/12)
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Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2012 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs
Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by April 15, 2012

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2012 
 

Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 
-Please Note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
*If there are more than 4 divisions per leg in the Gold Level, then purses are reduced to $25,000/division.

 
 
 

Gold Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Tues May 15		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Tues May 29		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Tues June 19		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Tues July 3		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $200,000 

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Thurs July 26		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Thurs Aug 9		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Mon Aug 20		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Mon Aug 27		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat  Sept 8		  $200,000 

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
 
 

Silver Level:
Series 1

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Tues May 8		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Tues May 22		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Tues June 12		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Tues June 26		  $10,000
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Wed July 25		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Wed Aug 8		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Sat Aug 18		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Tues Aug 28		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Sept 10		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

 
Gold Level: 

to be raced at Hoosier Park
1st Leg	 Thurs May 17		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Thurs May 31		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Thurs June 21		 $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Thurs July 5		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $200,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Fri July 27		  $30,000*
2nd Leg	 Fri Aug 10		  $30,000*
3rd Leg	 Fri Aug 24		  $30,000* 
4th Leg	 Fri Aug 31		  $30,000*
Final	  	 Sat Sept 8		  $200,000
 
Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $500

 
Silver Level:

to be raced at Hoosier Park 
1st Leg	 Thurs May 10	         $10,000
2nd Leg	 Thurs May 24		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Thurs June 14		 $10,000 
4th Leg	 Thurs June 28		 $10,000
Final	  	 Sat July 14		  $40,000

Series 2
to be raced at Indiana Downs

1st Leg	 Thurs July 26		  $10,000
2nd Leg	 Thurs Aug 9		  $10,000
3rd Leg	 Wed Aug 22		  $10,000 
4th Leg	 Sat Sept 1		  $10,000
Final	  	 Mon Sept 10		  $40,000

Entry Fee for Each Leg:		  $100

3 YR Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/12)

3 YR Filly Trot
Indiana Sires Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/12)
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Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2012 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Hoosier Park & Indiana Downs
Nominations for Two-Year Olds  must be postmarked by April 15, 2012

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2012 
 

Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 
-Please Note that all purses are estimated and may be modified if legislation affecting funding is passed. 
*If there are more than 4 divisions per leg in the Gold Level, then purses are reduced to $25,000/division.

Aged Trot Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Hoosier Park

Elimination	 Sat July 7		  $20,000
FINAL		  Sat July 14		  $50,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/12)	 $500

Aged Trot Mares
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Indiana Downs

Elimination	 Sat Sept 1		  $20,000
FINAL		  Sat Sept 8		  $50,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/12)	 $500

Aged Pace Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Indiana Downs

Elimination	 Sat Sept 1		  $20,000
FINAL		  Sat Sept 8		  $50,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/12)	 $500

Aged Pace Mares
Indiana Sires Stakes
to be raced at Hoosier Park 

Elimination	 Sat July 7		  $20,000
FINAL		  Sat July 14		  $50,000

Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/12)	 $500


